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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Beal3014
Apex

9.175 9.100 9.2008.875 36.350
1 2 9 2 1 

1 

Lilli Beal3015
Apex

9.050 9.125 9.0758.900 36.150
2T 1 7T 4 2 

2 

Caroline Johnson3038
Pacific Edge

8.950 8.750 8.9508.900 35.550
4 4 7T 7T 3 

3 

Emma Hether3037
Pacific Edge

8.750 8.650 9.0259.075 35.500
8T 6 3 6 4 

4 

Sophia Tucker3030
Black Diamond

8.900 8.700 8.6259.200 35.425
5 5 1 12 5 

5 

Evangelique Smith3028
Black Diamond

9.050 8.525 8.7258.850 35.150
2T 7 10 11 6 

6 

Carly Morris3046
The Cave

8.650 8.900 9.3258.200 35.075
11T 3 12 1 7 

7 

Casey Ojascastro3039
Pacific Edge

8.650 8.500 8.7508.975 34.875
11T 8 4 10 8 

8 

Gabriella Hansen3005
American

8.750 8.000 9.1508.950 34.850
8T 11 5 3 9 

9 

Emma Siebert3041
Pacific Edge

8.725 8.125 8.9508.925 34.725
10 10 6 7T 10 

10 

Meili Urata-Espinosa3021
Apex

8.875 8.350 8.9258.500 34.650
6 9 11 9 11 

11 

Mary Kate MacDonald3027
Black Diamond

8.850 7.500 9.0509.125 34.525
7 12 2 5 12 

12 
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